Certovskej ultratrail
2025-05-31 Houska - Hamr na Jezere

33,3 km

start ~ 11:30:00 | 2007 and older | registered: 85

category

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

name
ARNI BJORN

PROCHAZKOVA STANISLAVA

STAROPRAZSKA BARBORA
SOURAL MARTIN
SKOUMALOVA JOSEFINA
ROKOSOVA JAROSLAVA
RIDVALL TOMAS
RANDULOVA KAROLINA
PTACEK PETR
PROCHAZKOVA LENKA
SASKOVA ZUZANA
PRAVCOVA VERA

PINL LIBOR

PENTKOVA NATALIE
PEJSKOVA IVETA
PECOVA SVETLANA
PAVLU MIROSLAVA
PAVLU KAROLINA
PATKOVA ANDREA
SVAROVSKA MARIANA
SIMKOVA PAVLINA
OSTADAL JAN

VITOVA HELENA
ZICHOVA ZOFI
ZALABAKOVA PETRA
ZALABAK PAVEL
WILFERT OTAKAR
WILFERT OTAKAR
VRANKOVA RUZENA
VOLNA MILADA
VOKURKA PETR
VANECKOVA ZORA
SLECHTOVA VERONIKA
THORBURN ELISKA
SVAGROVA SABINA
SVAB FISEROVA MARKETA
SVAB MICHAL
SUSTOVA MARIE
STRAUCHOVA ZDENKA
STOLBOVA ANNA
SOUREK JAN
OTWOSOVA NATALIE
NASSLER MARTIN

BERANEK JECHOVA MARKETA

ERBAN JAKUB
HRBACOVA KAMILA
HORYNOVA JANA
HORA MICHAL
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state

Sul
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

team

TEAM VRCHLABI + SWISS
JABLONECKA SPORTACKA
SAMA ZA SEBE)

BRNO

PRAHA

CHUDEROV 94

PRAHA

CHORNICE

TUTO A CUCU NA HORACH
HORNI CEREKEV
#GLADIATORRACETEAM#
SNECI V BEHU

TARANIS GYM

BK LUDGERQVICE
PARADISE RACE

SBV

BOURACI

LIBEREC

KLY

TANVALD

PINKPOWER

PRAHA
BEHAMESPOLU.CZ
BEHAME V KH
PROJEKTCFL

CFL

KOBUL ORIENTACNI BEH
KOBUL ORIENTACNI BEH
MLADA BOLESLAV

ZA LVICKU
VOKOLOPOLE

PRAGUE BLACK CATS
FREEDIVE PRAHA
PROSTE BEZ

ADIDAS RUNNERS PRAGUE
SVABICI

SVABICI

OSAMELA VLCICE
NATRENUJUZITRA
TANVALD

TABOR

VINARI Z MYTEK

TTT

BOZICANY

JANSKE LAZNE

PRAHA

CANICROSS LOUCEN

BF GLADIATORS

start list

year
1971
1988
1989
1975
2003
1975
1974
1992
1985
1988
1983
1974
1974
2000
1986
1978
1964
1989
1990
1975
1976
1982
1978
1983
1978
1979
1975
1975
1982
1968
1971
1988
1988
1979
1993
1979
1976
1964
1978
1994
1990
1999
1975
1979
1993
1996
1976
1983
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MuZi 666

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

HOLINKOVA ZUZANA
HEGEROVA ANEZKA
GIESEL LADISLAVA
FUTERA PETR
DREVIKOVSKY ZDENEK
JON JIRKA

DRABIK RADEK
DOUDERA JIRI
DOUBKOVA PETRA
CERVENKA JIRKA
CEPKOVA PETRA
CONRATHOVA KATKA CONY
BLAHUTOVA ZUZKA
BERANKOVA HANA
JANAT JAN

JON KUBA

MUZiKOVA CECHOVA LUCIE
KUPCIHA DOMINIKA
MOOSOVA IRENA
MATUSKA VOJTECH
MATTHEWS DOUG
MALA KATERINA
MACHACKOVA SVETLANA
MACIAS WALDEMAR
LOViSEK ONDRE)
KUPCIHA TOMAS
KUDRNA ALES

JON VOJTA

KRENEK ROMAN
KRUZA JAN

KRALOVA PETRA
KOSAR DAVID
KOLMANOVA MONIKA
KLUKANOVA GABRIELA
KERNER ALES
KARBULKOVA ALICE
ZIMOVA SANDRA
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

BETRI
JEVICKO

LPG TREBCIN

ZDRAVY DOSLI

PRAHA 11

TEAM VRCHLABI + SWISS
PRAHA 10

BF GLADIATORS

TYM CVICIRNA

BRNO

SBV, ROZBEHAME KH
JESTED SKYRACE TYM

SK BUDEC

HAVLICKUV BROD
PRAHA 5, HLUBOCEPY
TEAM VRCHLABI + SWISS

BREVNOV (OKRES HLAVNi MESTO PRAHA)

BEHAME V KH

BEST:TIME

SAKAL KBELY

OLD TOWN RUNNING
PLANETA PRAHA

FUBO RACING TEAM

YOU ROCK IT GRANDPA
BENESOV

BEHAME V KH

DECIN

TEAM VRCHLABI + SWISS
CACHOVICE

T) SOKOL KOLIN - ATLETIKA
SBV, BEHAME V KH
RUNNING ZONE BRNO
PARDUBICE

VINARI Z MYTEK

BEHAME V KH

SAKAL KBELY

PRAHA , JARNIKOVA 1875/14

1982
1997
1972
1987
1984
1968
1979
1982
1989
1987
1978
1992
1994
1978
1994
2001
1989
1991
1953
2002
1964
1992
1975
1958
1991
1992
1992
1999
1982
1975
1986
1979
1984
1972
1979
1972
1993
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